
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : LD Compiler/Investigator/Statistical Assistant Grade II

Name of Department : Economics & Statistics 

Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 19.05.2012, 16.06.2012

No. of vacancies reported : Two

Date of Advice : 21.06.2012 

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 6 [MR III 82 E, 84 SC, 86 M, 88 E, 90 OBC, 92 ST]

NCA : Nil

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR III 93 OC

Sl.

No.

Name & Address Rank No Community Rotation as approved by the 
Commission

1

2

Dileep .BV
T.C. 8/70, TBRA – 36
Krishna Priya
 LIC Colony,
Near Vijayamohini Mills,
Thirumala.P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram.
Pin -695 006

Sajini. SS
Smrithi
 Kariyam
Sreekariyam.P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 017

79

128

_

Ezhava 

MR III 94 LC/AI TPO to keep 
50% rule.
MR III 95 OC. 

MR III 82 E TPO now 
statisfied. 

                



OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 35 35 33 2 106

Present 1 1 _ _ 1

Grand Total
36

36 33 2 107

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO – 6 [MR III 84 SC, 86 M, 88 E, 90 OBC, 92 ST, 94 LC/AI]

       for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                    KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 

                                                                                                                                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

     


	Economics & Statistics 
	PENDING  TURNS
	6 [MR III 82 E, 84 SC, 86 M, 88 E, 90 OBC, 92 ST]
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	35
	35
	33
	2
	106
	1
	1
	_
	_
	1
	36

	36
	33
	2
	107



