APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	LD Compiler/Investigator/Statistical Assistant Grade II
Name of Department	:	Economics & Statistics
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	19.05.2012, 16.06.2012
No. of vacancies reported	:	Two
Date of Advice	:	21.06.2012
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

PENDING TURNS

ТРО	:	6 [MR III 82 E, 84 SC, 86 M, 88 E, 90 OBC, 92 ST]
NCA	:	Nil
NJD	:	Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR III 93 OC

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission
1	Dileep .BV T.C. 8/70, TBRA – 36 Krishna Priya LIC Colony, Near Vijayamohini Mills, Thirumala.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram. Pin -695 006	79	_	MR III 94 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% rule. MR III 95 OC.
2	Sajini. SS Smrithi Kariyam Sreekariyam.P.O, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 017	128	Ezhava	MR III 82 E TPO now statisfied.

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	35	35	33	2	106
Present	1	1	_	_	1
Grand Total	36	36	33	2	107

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

TPO – 6 [MR III 84 SC, 86 M, 88 E, 90 OBC, 92 ST, 94 LC/AI]

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM